April 2016

City of Waverly
Building Permit Report
Permit
Permit # Owner Location Contractor | Type of Work | Project Value Fee
New Residential Single Family :
Omni ' new construction of a
1 419 Development | 128 Eagle Ridge Dr Dahistrom single family dwelling $220,000.00 $1,043.93
1 |Totals $ 220,000.00 | $1,043.93
New Residential Duplexes
| | N i
0 Totals $ - [$ i
| . ! |
New Residential Multi-Family I
0 [Totals $ - |$ -
'New Non-Residential
[
0 - Totals $ - $ -
Non-Residential Remodeling/Improvements
1 436 St Johns 415 4th St SW Owner For a bell tower $6,000.00 $88.74
Draft Horse
1 a7 Journal | 2700 5th Ave NW Sunderman means restroom remodel $6,399.00 $97.40
2 | Totals $ 12,399.00 | $ 186.14
l
Residential Detached Garages, Carports, Sheds, Decks
| new construction of a 40"
x 48' pole barn with
1 370 Dan Coulson | 1107 16th St SW Owner concrete floor $20,000.00 $209.98
| Jerome | moving in a 12' x 24'
1 380 Bienemann | 1426 Cedar River Dr Owner portable garage $5,255.00 $88.74
; | i ' Installing a premier
1 393 Carol Bolton | 1307 Grandview Ave Owner building 10 x 14 $3,470.00 $71.42
1 468 Don Johnson | 701 1st Ave NE Owner storage shed $3,200.00 $71.42
Terry new construction of a 13'
1 312 Schneider 1122 Woodring Dr Owner x 25' deck $4,875.00 $80.08
new construction of a
Readlyn Remodel - deck 5'x 10" green
1 351 Arlyn Ristau 404 6th St SW Repair treated - 24" off ground $1,800.00 $50.22
' | Gary new construction of a
1 413 Kampman 2805 E Bremer Ave Owner pool and deck $4,000.00 $71.42
i new construction of a 8'
| x10' wood deck - replace
1 _ 440 JJET 219 8th St NE [ Owner deck with same size $1,200.00 $38.58
| |
8| | Totals $ 43,800.00 | $ 681.86
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Jo Schwartz

Sandy
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Heather
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Colton
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Karch
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| John Helmuth

16th St

701 1st Ave ne

‘ 927 | Harlington PI
428 1st St SE

T
813 6th St NW
717 3rd Ave SW
1105 9th St NW
107 8th St NE
2001 Bremer Rd
1514 Hickory Heights
1510 Circle Dr
1112 Frank St
511 2nd Ave NE
701 W Bremer Ave
1307 Cedar River Dr
1805 E Bremer Ave
305 lowa St
1310 4th ave Sw
104 Emery Dr
123 7th ave SE

|
|

121 1st Ave NE

| Kugler

Pavelec Const
Community Blders

Ramker

owner

Joe Yoder

Mills Home
Improvement

JD Blders
Joe Yoder Const

Joe Yoder Const

Mark Rodenburgh

Joe Yoder

Joe Yoder

Joe Yoder
Owner

| All Star Const

| T & K Enterprises
:
midwest Bld

Owner

Windows By PellLA |

|

[ basement finish
tearing off porch roof and

constructin a new pitch w

steel 1 sq
Installing a vinyl siding
and 1 garage door
| reroof house - tear off and
shingle

Reroof detached garage
only - tear off and shingle
with asphalt - 9 sq
reroof garage - tear off
and shingle w/saphalt 9
sq

Ireroof garage - going over
1 layer with steel 5 sq

| Installing 2 windows - u |

factor .27

reroof dwelling 32 sq -
reroof carport/garage -
with steel

|reroof house/garage - tear,
| off and shingle - 30 sq
asphalt

i reroof house & garage - |
tear off and shingle 24 sq |

asphalt

reroof house and garage -
tear off and shingle with
26 sq asph
reroof house only - tear
off and shingle with 18 sq
asphalt

reroof house - tear off and|
shingle with 22 sq asphalt

reroof house/garage - tear
off and shingle with 26 sq

| asphalt new sheeting at
existing rubber roof area

| reroof front porch - tear
| off and shingle with
| asphalt - 10 sq
installing an egress
window
| installing an egress
window
installing 1 replacemetn
window in the faundry
room - uf .26
installing steel roof over
existing roof on house

replacing plywood on side |
of porch = 3 shhets of
paneling - paint - replace
40' of baseboard
overhang

$30,000.00

$3,100.00
$8,185.00

$4,450.00

$2,300.00

$2,250.00

$1,900.00

$2,896.00

$8,300.00

$9,848.00

$7,600.00

$7,900.00

$5,500.00

$8,400.00

$10,200.00

$2,900.00
$1,800.00

$1,800.00

$385.00

$4,606.00

$900.00

$284.53

$71.42
$114.72
$80.08
$62.76

$62.76

$52.16

$62.76

$114.72

$123.38

$106.06

$106.06

$88.74

$114.72

$132.04

$62.76
$50.22

$50.22

$25.00

$80.08

$32.76
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455 Joe Sands
Joyce
479 Williams
481 | Aaron Foster
484 Troy Rewerts
Ross
280 Helgevold
356 |Rick Schwartz
467 Mark Phillips
482 Kevin Herson
}
Electrical
| Draft Horse
90 Journal
City of
334 Waverly
Cobblestone ‘
428 Inns
451 St Johns
Ross
290 Helgevold
326 Tim Schmidt
347 Rick Schwartz
410 | Mark Phillips
HMK
417 Properties
|
433 | Dan Coulson
Omni
434 I Development |
446 . Jason Barta

225 Flintstone Dr
1008 2nd Ave ne
711 E Bremer Ave
417 2nd Ave nw
518 3rd St NW

|
417 8th Ave SW #6
3609 Monaghan Dr
211 12th St NE
2700 5th Ave NW
1710 35th St NW
208 E Bremer Ave
415 | 4thstsw
518 3rd St NW
1307 16th St
417 8th Ave SW #6
3609 Monaghan Dr
421 | W Bremer Ave
1107 16 St SW
128 Eagle Ridge Dr
303 | 2nd ave NE

Bryan Burman

JD Builders

Yoder Const

owner

Tobin Construction

Heartland tubs
Pete Lampe

Mike James

Elsamiller
K&W

RCI

Dean's
Tatroe Ele
Weber Ele

Henninger Ele

Fike Ele

EA Electric

Best Powerhouse

M&K Ele

Dean's

items to be completed

after co - siding and deck $0.00 $25.00

| reroof house and shed -

tear off and shingle with

23 sq asph $6,500.00 $97.40
Ireroof house/garage - tear
off and shingle 20 sq
asphalt $7,200.00 $106.06
siding house - soffits - |
facia and installing |
garage window - dining
room window $4,500.00 $80.08
Remove flat roof, frame
floor, walls, roof.

Sunroom no interior walls $16,800.00 $184.00
installing a walk in tub $8,500.00 $114.72
sheetrock bedroos and | N

bath $2,574.00 $62.76
items to be completed

after co - siding and deck $0.00 $25.00

Totals $ 171,294.00 | $2,572.97

3 openings ‘ $28.00
71 openings - runway
reconstruction | $0.00
install 4 ground lights $29.00
1 openings $26.00
11 openings for sunroom
addition $36.00
98 openings for basement N
finish $95.70
1 opening $29.65
20 openings for finishing
bedrooms & bath $45.00
replace 5 fuse panels with
breaker boxes - and 1
225 amp service $111.65
100 amp service & 2
openings $38.55
2371 sq ft & service $199.07
service upgrade 200 amp $36.55
Totals | $ - |$ 675.17
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Plumbing and Mechanical

Draft Horse
355 Journal
Greg
328 Stockdale

330 Tim Schmidt

357 Rick Schwartz

Don MC
399 Enany
Jim
415 Carpenterf
416 | TwinB
420 | Pete Fuller .
) [ omni |
422 Development |
| Robert |
426 Klapperich
445 Mark Phillips
450 | Bob Hall
N | “Omni
461 | Development
[ Scott
465 ‘ McKenzie
477 | Glenn Meier
o Bob [
48 Buckingham
Sign
Parking Lot
| Hanawalt
9361 | United, LLC

Structure Moving |

|
Demolition

W-SR School

9360 District

2700

507

1307

417

304

1506

2113

105

128

1813
3609
148

128

66
1114

137

2103

1405

5th Ave NW
Catalina Ave
16th_St
8th Ave SW #6
24th St NW
Circle Dr
4th St SW

Augusta Ln

Eagle Ridge Dr

4th Ave NW
Monaghan Dr
Eagle Ridge Dr

Eagle Ridge Dr

Crestwood
Woodring Dr

St Andrews PI

4th Ave SW

Tripoli P & H 3 traps $49.30
Plumb Tech installing a water heater $33.10
3 traps for basement
Tony's Plg finish $49.30
Poyner Plg 1 traps | $33.10
installing a water |
Wix Water Works treatment system $33.10
i
Burrier install water heater | $33.10
installing a fire sprinkler
Blackhawk Sprinklers system $33.10
installing a water heater o
Bergen with 50 gal power vent $33.10
Furnace - ac and heat
Mike Fereday ‘ e\xchanger $49.30
Brustkern Plg installing a water heater $33.10
KC Elliotts 3 traps and vent $53.95
Rainsodt of NEIA installing a water heater $33.10
Plg Dynamics 16 traps & water heater $162.70
Wix Water Works installed softener $33.10
Tripoli P & H replacing an ac $33.10
| heat pump well - 9 holes )
Geothermal Eco | @ 100’ $175.00
[Totals $ $870.55
'|
|Totals $ $ 3
E Bremer Ave ‘Hanawalt United, LLC install parking lot $170.00
Totals $ $ 170.00
|Totals $ $ -
|
i
‘ W-SR Schools/Darryl Demo concession |
Wiltsel stand/restrooms $20.00
Totals | $ $ 20.00
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Sidewalk and Driveway

3 sidewalk | $15.00

1 driveway approach $5.00
4 Totals $ - |$ 20.00
§ # of Permits Category Project Value | Permit Fee
1| New Residential Single Family | $ 220,000.00 | $1,043.93

0| New Residential Duplexes $ - $ -

- 0| New Residential Multi-Family | $ - $ -

0 New Non-Residential $ - $ -

Non-Residential
2| Remodeling/Improvements | $ 12,399.00 | $§ 186.14
. . Residential Detached Garages,
8 Carports, Sheds, Decks $ 43,800.00|% 681.86
Residential

29| Remodeling/Improvements $ 171,294.00 | $2,572.97
12 Electrical $ - $ 675.17
16 Plumbing and Mechanical $ - $870.55

0 Sign $ - $ -
1 Parking Lot $ - $ 170.00

0 Structure Moving $ - $ -
1 Demolition $ - $ 20.00
4 Sidewalk and Driveway $ - $ 20.00
74 TOTALS $ 447,493.00 | $6,240.62

R

E"Prepared by: Paige Robertson

Office Manager, Community Development

Approved by: éﬁ‘\ Q%

Ben Kohout, Oém/munlty Development Specialist




