					City of Wa			
					Building Perm	it Report		Permit
	Permit #	Owner		Location	Contractor	Type of Work	Project Value	Fee
		idential S			Contiductor	Type of tronk		
1	419	Omni Development	128	Eagle Ridge Dr	Dahlstrom	new construction of a single family dwelling	\$220,000.00	\$1,043.93
1						Totals	\$ 220,000.00	\$1,043.93
	New Res	idential D	uplex	es				
0						Totals	\$ -	\$ -
	New Res	idential M	lulti-Fa	amily				
0						Totals	\$ -	\$ -
	New Nor	n-Resident	<u>tial</u>					
0						Totals	\$ -	\$ -
	Non-Res	idential R	emod	eling/Improve	ements			
1	436	St Johns	415	4th St SW	Owner	For a bell tower	\$6,000.00	\$88.74
1	47	Draft Horse Journal	2700	5th Ave NW	Sunderman	means restroom remodel	\$6,399.00	\$97.40
2						Totals	\$ 12,399.00	\$ 186.14
	Resident	ial Detach	ed G	aranes Carno	orts, Sheds, De	ocke		
1	370	Dan Coulson	1107	16th St SW	Owner	new construction of a 40' x 48' pole barn with concrete floor	\$20,000.00	\$209.98
1	380	Jerome Bienemann	1426	Cedar River Dr	Owner	moving in a 12' x 24' portable garage	\$5,255.00	\$88.74
1	393	Carol Bolton	1307	Grandview Ave	Owner	Installing a premier building 10 x 14	\$3,470.00	\$71.42
1	468	Don Johnson	701	1st Ave NE	Owner	storage shed	\$3,200.00	\$71.42
1	312	Terry Schneider	1122	Woodring Dr	Owner	new construction of a 13' x 25' deck	\$4,875.00	\$80.08
1	351	Arlyn Ristau	404	6th St SW	Readlyn Remodel - Repair	new construction of a deck 5' x 10' green treated - 24" off ground	\$1,800.00	\$50.22
1	413	Gary Kampman	2805	E Bremer Ave	Owner	new construction of a pool and deck	\$4,000.00	\$71.42
1	440	JJET	219	8th St NE	Owner	new construction of a 8' x10' wood deck - replace deck with same size	\$1,200.00	\$38.58
8						Totals	\$ 43,800.00	\$ 681.86

	<u>Reside</u> i	<u>ntial Remod</u>	deling	<u>/Improvemen</u>	<u>ts</u>			
1	270	Tim Schmidt	1307	16th St	Kugler	basement finish	\$30,000.00	\$284.53
						tearing off porch roof and constructin a new pitch w		
1	332	Don Johnson	701	1st Ave ne	Pavelec Const	steel 1 sq	\$3,100.00	\$71.42
1	340	Norman Mutchler	927	Harlington Pl	Community Blders	Installing a vinyl siding and 1 garage door	\$8,185.00	\$114.72
1	341	Robert Gremmels	428	1st St SE	Ramker	reroof house - tear off and shingle	\$4,450.00	\$80.08
1	343	James Mosley	813	6th St NW	owner	Reroof detached garage only - tear off and shingle with asphalt - 9 sq	\$2,300.00	\$62.76
1	345	Ashton Gardner	717	3rd Ave SW	owner	reroof garage - tear off and shingle w/saphalt 9 sq	\$2,250.00	\$62.76
1	354	Mike Kaune	1105	9th St NW	Joe Yoder	reroof garage - going over 1 layer with steel 5 sq	\$1,900.00	\$52.16
1	361	Denise Dettmer	107	8th St NE	Windows By PelLA	Installing 2 windows - u factor .27	\$2,896.00	\$62.76
1	364	John Zehr	2001	Bremer Rd	Mills Home Improvement	reroof dwelling 32 sq - reroof carport/garage - with steel	\$8,300.00	\$114.72
1	382	Shawn Ellerbroek	1514	Hickory Heights	JD Blders	reroof house/garage - tear off and shingle - 30 sq asphalt	\$9,848.00	\$123.38
1	383	Andy Anschutz	1510	Circle Dr	Joe Yoder Const	reroof house & garage - tear off and shingle 24 sq asphalt	\$7,600.00	\$106.06
1	394	Beau Biekert	1112	Frank St	Joe Yoder Const	reroof house and garage - tear off and shingle with 26 sq asph	\$7,900.00	\$106.06
1	398	Rick Rieger	511	2nd Ave NE	Mark Rodenburgh	reroof house only - tear off and shingle with 18 sq asphalt	\$5,500.00	\$88.74
1	402	Jo Schwartz	701	W Bremer Ave	Joe Yoder	reroof house - tear off and shingle with 22 sq asphalt	\$8,400.00	\$114.72
1	414	Sandy Hagemann	1307	Cedar River Dr	Joe Yoder	reroof house/garage - tear off and shingle with 26 sq asphalt new sheeting at existing rubber roof area	\$10,200.00	\$132.04
1	418	Vicki Bark	1805	E Bremer Ave	Joe Yoder	reroof front porch - tear off and shingle with asphalt - 10 sq	\$2,900.00	\$62.76
1	441	John Helmuth	305	Iowa St	Owner	installing an egress window	\$1,800.00	\$50.22
1	443	Heather Beaufore	1310	4th ave Sw	All Star Const	installing an egress window	\$1,800.00	\$50.22
1	447	Maria Peth	104	Emery Dr	T & K Enterprises	installing 1 replacemetn window in the laundry room - uf .26	\$385.00	\$25.00
1	449	Colton Kingsley	123	7th ave SE	midwest Bld	installing steel roof over existing roof on house	\$4,606.00	\$80.08
1	454	Karch Landers	121	1st Ave NE	Owner	replacing plywood on side of porch = 3 shhets of paneling - paint - replace 40' of baseboard overhang	\$900.00	\$32.76

					_	items to be completed		
1	455	Joe Sands	225	Flintstone Dr	Bryan Burman	after co - siding and deck	\$0.00	\$25.00
		Joyce				tear off and shingle with		
1	479	Williams	1008	2nd Ave ne	JD Builders	23 sq asph	\$6,500.00	\$97.40
1	481	Aaron Foster	711	E Bremer Ave	Yoder Const	reroof house/garage - tear off and shingle 20 sq asphalt	\$7,200.00	\$106.06
1	484	Troy Rewerts	417	2nd Ave nw	owner	siding house - soffits - facia and installing garage window - dining room window	\$4,500.00	\$80.08
4	200	Ross	540	2nd CA NINA	Takin Canatauatian	Remove flat roof, frame floor, walls, roof. Sunroom no interior walls	¢46 900 00	#404.00
1	280	Helgevold	518	3rd St NW	Tobin Construction	Sunroom no interior walls	\$16,800.00	\$184.00
1	356	Rick Schwartz	417	8th Ave SW #6	Heartland tubs	installing a walk in tub	\$8,500.00	\$114.72
1	467	Mark Phillips	3609	Monaghan Dr	Pete Lampe	sheetrock bedroos and bath	\$2,574.00	\$62.76
1	482	Kevin Herson	211	12th St NE	Mike James	items to be completed after co - siding and deck	\$0.00	\$25.00
29						Totals	\$ 171,294.00	\$2,572.97
29						Totals	\$ 171,294.00	\$2,572.97
F	Electric	al						
	_100410	Draft Horse						
1	90	Journal City of	2700	5th Ave NW	Elsamiller	3 openings 71 openings - runway		\$28.00
1	334	City of Waverly	1710	35th St NW	K&W	reconstruction		\$0.00
1	428	Cobblestone Inns	208	E Bremer Ave	RCI	install 4 ground lights		\$29.00
1	451	St Johns	415	4th St SW	Dean's	1 openings		\$26.00
1	290	Ross Helgevold	518	3rd St NW	Tatroe Ele	11 openings for sunroom addition		\$36.00
1	326	Tim Schmidt	1307	16th St	Weber Ele	98 openings for basement finish		\$95.70
1	347	Rick Schwartz	417	8th Ave SW #6	Henninger Ele	1 opening		\$29.65
1	410	Mark Phillips	3609	Monaghan Dr	Fike Ele	20 openings for finishing bedrooms & bath		\$45.00
1	417	HMK Properties	421	W Bremer Ave	EA Electric	replace 5 fuse panels with breaker boxes - and 1 225 amp service		\$111.65
1	433	Dan Coulson	1107	16 St SW	Best Powerhouse	100 amp service & 2 openings		\$38.55
1	434	Omni Development	128	Eagle Ridge Dr	M&K Ele	2371 sq ft & service		\$199.07
1	446	Jason Barta	303	2nd ave NE	Dean's	service upgrade 200 amp		\$36.55
12						Totals	\$ -	\$ 675.17

	Plumbir	g and Med	hanic	al						
1	355	Draft Horse Journal	2700	5th Ave NW	Tripoli P & H	3 traps				\$49.30
1	328	Greg Stockdale	507	Catalina Ave	Plumb Tech	installing a water heater				\$33.10
1	330	Tim Schmidt	1307	16th St	Tony's Plg	3 traps for basement finish		_		\$49.30
1	357	Rick Schwartz	417	8th Ave SW #6	Poyner Plg	1 traps				\$33.10
1	399	Don MC Enany	304	24th St NW	Wix Water Works	installing a water treatment system				\$33.10
1	415	Jim Carpenterf	1506	Circle Dr	Burrier	install water heater				\$33.10
1	416	Twin B	2113	4th St SW	Blackhawk Sprinklers	installing a fire sprinkler system				\$33.10
1	420	Pete Fuller	105	Augusta Ln	Bergen	installing a water heater with 50 gal power vent				\$33.10
1	422	Omni Development	128	Eagle Ridge Dr	Mike Fereday	Furnace - ac and heat e\xchanger				\$49.30
1	426	Robert Klapperich	1813	4th Ave NW	Brustkern Plg	installing a water heater				\$33.10
1	445	Mark Phillips	3609	Monaghan Dr	KC Elliotts	3 traps and vent				\$53.95
1	450	Bob Hall	148	Eagle Ridge Dr	Rainsodt of NEIA	installing a water heater				\$33.10
1	461	Omni Development	128	Eagle Ridge Dr	Plg Dynamics	16 traps & water heater				\$162.70
1	465	Scott McKenzie	66	Crestwood	Wix Water Works	installed softener				\$33.10
1	477	Glenn Meier	1114	Woodring Dr	Tripoli P & H	replacing an ac				\$33.10
1	48	Bob Buckingham	137	St Andrews Pl	Geothermal Eco	heat pump well - 9 holes @ 100'				\$175.00
16						Totals	\$	-		\$870.55
	<u>Sign</u>									
0						Totals	\$	-	\$	-
	Parking	Lot								
1	9361	Hanawalt United, LLC	2103	E Bremer Ave	Hanawalt United, LLC	install parking lot				\$170.00
1						Totals	\$		\$	170.00
									Ť	
	Structur	e Moving			i.					1
0						Totals	\$	-	\$	
	Demoliti	on								
1	9360	W-SR School District	1405	4th Ave SW	W-SR Schools/Darryl Wiltsel	Demo concession stand/restrooms				\$20.00
1						Totals	\$		\$	20.00
-							,		+	

Sidewa	lk and Driveway							
3				sidewalk				\$15.00
1				driveway approach			\$5.00	
4				Totals	\$	-	\$	20.00
		# of Permits		tegory	-	roject Value	_	rmit Fee
		1		tial Single Family	\$	220,000.00	\$1	,043.93
		0	New Reside	ential Duplexes	\$	-	\$	_
		0	New Resider	ntial Multi-Family	\$	-	\$	-
		0		n-Residential	\$	-	\$	-
			Non-R	esidential				
		2		/Improvements	\$	12,399.00	\$	186.14
			Residential Detached Garages,					
		8		Sheds, Decks	\$	43,800.00	\$	681.86
				idential				
		29		/Improvements	\$	171,294.00	_	2,572.97
		12	Electrical Plumbing and Mechanical Sign Parking Lot Structure Moving		\$	-	\$	675.17
		16			\$; = S		\$870.5
		0			\$	9 81	\$	=
		1			\$	-	\$	170.00
		0			\$		\$	-
		1	Der	molition	\$	-	\$	20.00
		4		and Driveway	\$		\$	20.00
		74	TC	TALS	\$	447,493.00	\$6	,240.62
				K		\sim \mathcal{D}°	2	-/
Prepared	d by: Paige Roberts	on		Approved by:	7.		and a	n
Office M	anager, Community	Development		Ben Kohout, Comn	nunit	ty Developmen	t Sp	ecialist